
 

 

 
Sam Aisawa 
Comfort Keepers 
Anoka 
samaisawa@comfortkeepers.com 
 

Crystal Anderson 
Field Crest Care Center 
Hayfield 
crystala@fieldcrestcare.com 
 

Molly Anderson 
Good Shepherd Lutheran Home 
Sauk Rapids 
mollyanderson@gsc-mn.org 
 

Heather Bell 
Colonial Acres Health Care Center at Covenant 
Village of Golden Valley 
Golden Valley 
hrbell@covenantretirement.org 
 

Alisha Borst 
Mother of Mercy Senior Living 
Albany 
aborst@momcampus.org 
 

Kristine Buckman 
Ecumen Scenic Shores Assisted Living 
Two Harbors 
kristinebuckman@ecumen.org 
 

Kelsey Buss 
York Gardens 
Edina 
kbuss1@fairview.org 
 

Kelly Carlson 
Augustana Apartments of Minneapolis 
Minneapolis 
kelly.carlson@cassialife.org 
 

Libbie Chapuran 
LeadingAge Minnesota 
Saint Paul 
lchapuran@leadingagemn.org 
 

Kenzie Christopher 
Mayo Clinic Health System - Lake City 
Lake City 
mchris32@fairview.org 
 

 
 

Rita Cichoski 
Trillium Woods 
Plymouth 
cichoskirita@trilliumwoodslcs.com 
 

Samantha Colbenson 
Good Shepherd Lutheran Services 
Rushford 
scolbenson@goodshepherdrushford.org 
 

Kerry Collins 
The Roitenberg Family Assisted Living Residence 
& Hodroff Memory Care Pavilion 
Saint Louis Park 
kcollins@sholom.com 
 

Tina Cubas 
Sholom 
Saint Louis Park 
tcubas@sholom.com 
 

Sue Eichten 
Saint Therese at St. Odilia 
Shoreview 
suee@sttheresemn.org 
 

Kim Fleischfresser 
LB Homes 
Fergus Falls 
kim.fleischfresser@lbhomes.org 
 

Heather Fredrickson 
Northfield Hospital & Long Term Care Center 
Northfield 
fredricksh@northfieldhospital.org 
 

Paul Genord 
Healthcare Services Group, Inc./Richfield Health 
Center 
Richfield 
45N@hcsgops.com 
 

Sarah Groth 
North Shore Care Center 
Grand Marais 
sarah.groth@northshorehealthgm.org 
 

Holly Gustav 
Catholic Eldercare, Inc. 
Minneapolis 
hgustav@catholiceldercare.org 
 

 

Class of 2019 



Aaron Hanson  
Broen Home  
Fergus Falls  
aaron.hanson@lbhomes.org 
 

Tanya Hartmann  
Adara Home Health  
Buffalo  
tanya.hartmann@adarahomehealth.com 
 

Chris Hinnenkamp  
Saint Therese Foundation, Inc.  
Saint Louis Park  
chrish@sttheresemn.org 
 

Stephanie Kapperman 
Perham Living 
Perham 
stephanie.kapperman@perhamhealth.org 
 

Missy Klemin 
LB Homes 
Fergus Falls 
missy.klemin@lbhomes.org 
 

Deann Krupich 
CompassionCare Services, LLC  
Moorhead  
dkrupich@schuettcares.com 
 

Rachelle Lavalier 
Ebenezer 
Minneapolis 
rlavali1@fairview.org 
 

Mike Lengeling 
Bel Rae Senior Living of Mounds View 
Mounds View 
mlengel1@fairview.org 
 

Will Moncrief 
St. Francis Health Services of Morris 
Morris 
wmoncrief@sfhs.org 
 

Eunice Murithi 
Lyngblomsten Care Center 
Saint Paul 
emurithi@lyngblomsten.org 
 

 
 
 
 

Danielle Podein  
Madonna Towers of Rochester  
Rochester  
danielle.podein@bhshealth.org 
 

Geoff Ryan  
St. Francis Health Services of Morris  
Mountain Iron 
gryan@hmhc.sfhs.org 
 

Stephen Sabin 
Friendship Village of Bloomington 
Bloomington 
stephen.sabin@lifespacecommunities.com 
 

Amanda Schindele 
Central MN Council on Aging 
Sartell 
amanda.schindele@cmcoa.org 
 

Michelle Solwold 
Knute Nelson Care Center 
Alexandria 
michelle.solwold@knutenelson.org 
 

Amber Stromme 
Essentia Health Oak Crossing 
Detroit Lakes 
amber.stromme@essentiahealth.org 
 

Shanna Swanson 
The Glenn Minnetonka 
Minnetonka 
sswanson@greatlakesmc.com 
 

Sara Thomas 
Millstream Commons Assisted Living 
Northfield 
sara.thomas@threelinks.org 
 

Jeff Tickle 
Three Links 
Northfield 
jeff.tickle@threelinks.org 
 

Jennifer Warnke 
Northfield Care Center 
Northfield 
jwarnke@northfieldretirement.org 
 

Julie Willenbring 
Shirley Chapman Sholom Home East 
Saint Paul 
jwillenbring@sholom.com 

 


